MSRP

MERCEDES-BENZ USA, LL.C.
ONE MERCEDES-BENZ DR
SANDY SPRINGS, GA 30328

MERCEDES-BEN
4400 NORTH DAL
TAMPA, FL 33614

Dealer Code: 14

VIN: 4JGEDTFB3JA099805 PO#: 0870558

Code Description

MODEL: 2018 GLEB3C4S
197 Obsidian Black Metaliic
541

Black Exclusive Nappa Leather w/ Grey Stit

Standard Accessories

7 OF TAMPA
E MABRY HIGHWAY

316 Region: SOUTHERN VPC: Brunswick

715

Ehing

803 ECO Start/Stop

B12 Tool Kit

B14 AMG Carbon Fiber Engine Cover

B59 AMG DYNAMIC SELECT

K15 Service interval 15000km

FPM Prepaid Maintenance available - see dealer
P44 Parking Assist Package

P49 Mirror Package

P&4 Memory Package

RO1 High-Performance Summer Tires

u10 Weight Sensing System Front Passenger
uze AMG Floormats

u47 AMG Spoiler Lip

U70 AMG Red Painted Brake Calipers

U714 DVD Coding

g0 1158V AC Power Outlet

1U7 Mist Sensor

12B Service Manual

140 Smartphone Integration

18U Apple CarPlay

17U Android Auto

215 Adaptive Damping System (ADS) Plus

232 Garage Door Opener

235 Parking Pilot

242 Passenger Seat w/ Memory & Lumbar Supy
249 Autedimming Mirrors

251 Top Speed Raised to 174mph

264 license Plate Molder

275 Power Front Seats w/ Driver Memory

282 Rear-Seat Center-Armrest Pass-Through
294 Knee Airbag

3uz NAFTA Headunit

301 Ashtray

31 Heated and Cooled Cupholders

351 eCall-emergency system

362 HERMES Communications moduie LTE
au7 Voltage Fuse Protection for Star-Stop System
401 Heated and Ventilated Front Seats

413 Power Tili/Sliding Panorama Roof

427 7-Speed Autornatic Transmission

4Bv speed and load index

481 Instrument Cluster with MPH Reading

468 - ACTIVE CURVE SYSTEM

475 Advanced Tire-Pressure Monitoring System
489 AMG Sport Suspension based on AIRMATIE
494 Supplemental Parts for NAFTA

500 Power Folding Mirors

501 Surround View System

502 Navigation Map Updates included for 3-years
531 COMAND System with Navigation

536 SiriusXM Radio w. 6 mos. service

543 Double Sun Visors

Price

$111,860

01.21.2020 16.33.50




551
580
587
608
61U
636
640
666
869
724
783
772
808
815
840
841
875
8§76
889
890
893
915
886
968

Options
P03

521

H10
P21
U2t
068
398
550
880
810
866
872
883

"Pricing is subject to change. Mercedes-Benr reserves the right 1o m

Anti-Theft Alarm Sysiem

Dual-Zone Autornatic Climate Control
Mirror Loge Projector

Adaptive Highbeam Assist

Black DINAMICA Headliner

Warning Triangle Deletion

LED Dynamic Headlamps
Transporiation Protection Foil
Collapsible Spare Wheel
Preinstallation of Roof Carrier Systems
Remote Key w/Panic Button

AMG Sportline

2008 Registration Year

Singie DVD Player

Privacy Glass

Laminated Glass for 1st Row

Heated Windshield Washer System

Multi-Color Ambient Lighting w/ liluminated Doorsills

KEYLESS-GO®

Power Liftgate
KEYLESS-START

93 Liter Fuel Tank

VIN :

VIN Plate under windshield

P03 Premium 3 Package: Driver Assistance
513 Traffic Sign Assist
300 PRE-SAFE Brake with Pedestrian
271 CMS Pedestrian
269 Active Brake Assist with Cross-Tr
268 BAS PLUS

Fackage, Distance Pilot
Recognition

sffic Function

266 DISTRONIC PLUS with Cross-Traffic Assist

253 PRE-SAFE® PLUS
238 Active Lane Keeping Assist
237 Acftive Blind Spot Assist

233 Distance Pilot DISTRONIC and Sfeering Pilot

23F Driver Assistance Package Code
521 AMG Night Package: High-Gloss Black
P55 AMG Night Package
AMG Carbon Fiber/Black Piano Lacquer Trir
Air lonization with Air Filter
AMG Performance Exhaust
Wheel Locking Rolts
Mulgicontour Front Seats with Massage Feat
Trailer Hitch
22" AMG Cross-Spoke Wheels, Black
harman/karden Sound System w/ Dolby 5.1
Rear Seat Entertainment Systermn Prewiring
Heated Rear Seats
Soft Close Doors

SUBTOTAL
DESTINATION &DELIVERY
TOTAL

Lameila, Black A-Wing [nsert

3

Lire

mike changes without notification.

$1,600

5750

$1,750
%280
$625
$150
$1,100
$575
3500

$170
$580
8550

$120,490
$995
$121,485

01.21.2020 16.33.50




